GPYM 2021 Stats as presen

Y
)\
%‘» %, %o’ A %, <&,
3 oA %%, %, . %, 84
G e T B % %

Members last Ye: 0 0 39 177 11
Number of additi 0 0 3 0 0 0

Births 0 0 0 0 0 0

Request: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of loses 0 0 1 0 0 0

Deaths 1 0 0 0 0 0

Request: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Adult Men 5 7 19 10 1 3
Active Associate | 3 2 5 0 0 0
Total active adult 8 9 24 10 0 0
Inactive and or nc¢ 12 0 12 63 0 0
Inactive and or nc¢ 4 0 0 30 0 0
Total inactive or r 16 0 12 93 0 0
Grand total 24 9 36 103 11 11
Attenders 3 6 3 3 1 1
Online Attenders 4

Average monthly 0 24 48 40 20 12



Date Monthly Me 3rd First Day 2nd First 1st First 1st First As need:
Presiding Clerk  Lynn ZellNone  Angela Y Carole R Carole R Sara Scri

Recorded Ministers None Dorlan BDavid E. None  None

Copies of Minutes

Central Cit Lynn Zeles 8
Council Ho Frankie Sut 0
Hominy re| David Nagl 24
Heartland Angela Yol 6
Topeka reg David Ozaki 2
University Greg Newt 15
Lubbock re Sara Scribr 2
Total minutes require: 57

*Council House Friends Meeting was laid down in Summer of 2019. Council H«



253 480

11

Mn O O N O

o O O O Vv o

o O O O O o

100 156

11

21
173

11
111

11

194

107

49
243

15
122

233 416

11

86

15

163 41.875

28



2nd First 3rd First Day
David Oz Doug Chambers

None Donna Bales
Sheli Kadel
David Kingrey
Cliff Loesch
B.J Mills
Carol Mulikin
David Wolfe

ouse is now a prepatory meeting under the care of Taliqua prepatory meeting and Homini Friends Meeting



