GPYM 2021 Stats as presen

Ç	*Cour	Cij House	¢.	į	×.	
``	Otral Cit	C// HOU.	Yeartland	Hominy	ahlequah	(UBBOCK
	2	%	14	1/2	47	4
iviembers last yea	0	0	39	177		11
Number of addition	0	0	3	0	0	0
Births	0	0	0	0	0	0
Requests	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of loses	0	0	1	0	0	0
Deaths	1	0	0	0	0	0
Request	0	0	0	0	0	0
Active Adult Men	5	7	19	10	1	3
Active Associate I	3	2	5	0	0	0
Total active adult	8	9	24	10	0	0
Inactive and or no	12	0	12	63	0	0
Inactive and or no	4	0	0	30	0	0
Total inactive or r	16	0	12	93	0	0
	'					
Grand total	24	9	36	103	11	11
Attenders	3	6	3	3	1	1
Online Attenders				4		
Average monthly	0	24	48	40	20	12

Date Monthly Me 3rd First Day 2nd First 1st First 1st First As needed Presiding Clerk Lynn Zel None Angela Y Carole R Carole R Sara Scri Recorded Ministers None Dorlan B David E. None None

Copies of Minutes

Central Cit Lynn Zeles	8
Council Ho Frankie Suc	0
Hominy re David Nagl	24
Heartland Angela Yοι	6
Topeka rer David Ozaki	2
University Greg Newk	15
Lubbock re Sara Scribn	2
Total minutes required	57

*Council House Friends Meeting was laid down in Summer of 2019. Council Ho

Popers	University	70 _{70/}
11	253	480
0	0	3
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	1
0	6	7
0	0	0
11	100	156
0	11	21
11	111	173
0	107	194
0	15	49
0	122	243
11	233	416
4	86	
	15	
28	163	41.875

2nd First 3rd First Day

David Oz Doug Chambers

None Donna Bales

Sheli Kadel David Kingrey Cliff Loesch B.J Mills

Carol Mulikin David Wolfe

buse is now a prepatory meeting under the care of Taliqua prepatory meeting and Homini Friends Meeting